Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for April 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 18:25 Newton |Sin Bin 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 485.15
Abbot

Single 30th 18:15 lvans Back 4.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 490.15
Towcester

Single 30th 16:20 Beau Dandy 11.00 5.00 Win 50.00 495.15
Sedgefield

Single 30th 15:15 Gin Cobbler 5.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 445.15
Sedgefield

Single 30th 14:45 Abricot De 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 450.15
Sedgefield L'Oasis

Single 30th 14:05 Lingfield |Rio Falls 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 436.4
(A.W)

Single 29th 19:30 Lingfield |Mr Bossy 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 441.4
(A.W) Boots

Single 29th 17:55 Harbour Court 2.88 3.00 Win 5.63 444.4
Cheltenham

Single 29th 16:40 Lingfield |Orlando Rogue 3.50 3.00 Win 7.50 438.77
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:55 Frank The 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 431.27
\Wolverhampto [Barber
n (A.W)

Single 29th 15:20 Swordbearer 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 434.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 15:10 We'll Deal 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 437.27
Pontefract Again

Single 29th 14:25 Ascot Buratino 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 440.27

Single 29th 14:15 Matraash 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 443.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 13:45 Hagree 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 446.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 20:10 Well Off 2.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 449.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:10 Krystallite 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 452.27
Newcastle

Single 28th 16:50 Dad's Girl 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 455.27
Nottingham

Single 28th 15:25 Brighton |Nimble Kimble 7.00 3.00 Non-runner 458.27

Single 28th 15:15 Isabella Bird 2.63 3.00 Loss -3.00 458.27
Nottingham

Single 28th 14:05 Firesnake 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 461.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:45 Misu Mac 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 464.27
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:15 Cascadia 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 452.27
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:10 First Selection 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 455.27
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14.05 Forbidden Love 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 446.27
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:35 Gowran |Prologue 17.00 3.00 Non-runner 449.27
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park
Single 26th 16:20 Trojan Rocket 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 449.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:00 Gowran |Carla Bianca 2.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 452.27
Park
Single 26th 15:45 Compton Mill 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 455.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 14:45 Saved My 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 444.77
Chelmsford Bacon
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:00 Talent Scout 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 434.27
Doncaster
Single 25th 17:35 Sandown|Bayan 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 437.27
Single 25th 17:20 Leicester|Obsidian 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 440.27
Single 25th 16:20 Limerick |Answered 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 445.27
Single 25th 16:15 Leicester|Coulsty 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 438.52
Single 25th 15:40 Leicester|Mercy Me 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 428.02
Single 25th 14:55 Haydock |Mothers Finest 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 380.02
Single 24th 18:55 Stay In My 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 359.02
Plumpton Heart
Single 24th 16:55 Dire Straits 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 362.02
Plumpton
Single 24th 15:00 Sandown|Cape Clear 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 341.02
Island
Single 24th 14:40 Perth Mountain King 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 344.02
Single 24th 14:20 Kirkman 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 337.27
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:00 Sandown|Western Hymn 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 340.27
Single 24th 13:50 Dutch Uncle 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 322.27
Doncaster
Single 23rd 18:55 Bath Highland Blaize 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 325.27
Single 23rd 17:05 Beverley |Goring 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 328.27
Single 23rd 16:30 Beverley |Spring Dixie 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 322.27
Single 23rd 16:00 Beverley |Saint Thomas 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 325.27
Single 23rd 15:10 Warwick [Trillerin Minella 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 328.27
Single 23rd 14:40 Warwick |[No No Mac 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 331.27
Single 22nd 19:15 Taunton |ltsuptoyou 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 334.27
Single 22nd 19:05 Ffos Las |Fairy Alisha 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 319.27
Single 22nd 18:05 Ffos Las |Favoured 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 322.27
Nation
Single 22nd 17:10 Perth Beidh Tine 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 325.27
Anseo
Single 22nd 16:30 Epsom |Gayath 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 328.27
Single 22nd 15:20 Epsom |Dance Of Fire 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 331.27
Single 21st 16:35 Exeter |Holy Cross 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 334.27
Single 21st 16:25 Kempton |Lady Lydia 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 337.27
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:15 Ludlow |Rockiteer 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 340.27
Single 21st 15:45 Ludlow |Future Security 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 336.52
Single 21st 15:10 Ludlow |Makethe 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 312.52
Mostofnow
Single 21st 15:00 Exeter |Tresor De La 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 315.52
Vie
Single 21st 14:20 Kempton |Triple Dream 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 318.52
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:10 Ludlow |Sublime Talent 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 323.52
Single 21st 14:00 Exeter |Candelita 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 326.52
Single 20th 19:05 Newton |To The Sky 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 329.52
Abbot
Single 20th 14:10 Racing Venture 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 314.52
Pontefract
Single 20th 13:45 Kempton |Songsmith 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 317.52
Single 19th 17:10 Meyrem Ana 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 296.52
\Wincanton
Single 19th 16:40 Ethelred 6.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 299.52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wincanton
Single 19th 16:10 Captain Probus 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - 304.52
\Wincanton
Single 19th 16:00 Stratford |Ogaritmo 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 304.52
Single 19th 15:40 Key To Milan 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 307.52
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:10 Un Anjou 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 310.52
\Wincanton
Single 19th 14:30 Stratford |Rockmount 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 315.52
River
Single 19th 14:20 Curragh |Fisherman's 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 318.52
Blues
Single 19th 14:00 Stratford |Cut The Corner 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 323.52
Single 18th 21:10 Swift Cedar 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 323.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 19:10 Club House 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 328.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 16:45 Bangor- |Degooch 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 333.52
on-Dee
Single 18th 15:55 Thirsk  |Diescentric 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 338.52
Single 18th 15:35 Bangor- |Mission 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 338.52
on-Dee Complete
Single 18th 15:10 Ayr Yorkist 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 343.52
Single 18th 14:00 Ayr Seventh Sky 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 348.52
Single 18th 13:25 Ayr Final Assault 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 353.52
Single 17th 18:55 Ice 'N' Easy 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 358.52
Southwell
Single 17th 17:40 Bath Some Show 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 363.52
Single 17th 16:35 Bath Lineman 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 368.52
Single 17th 15:55 Newbury |Robot Boy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 373.52
Single 17th 15:45 Fontwell |Houseparty 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 358.52
Single 17th 15:35 Ayr Aye Well 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 363.52
Single 17th 14:50 Newbury |Winters Moon 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 351.52
Single 17th 14:40 Fontwell |Greywell Boy 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 354.52
Single 17th 14:10 Fontwell |Very Noble 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 359.52
Single 16th 20:50 Arctic Lynx 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 344,52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:50 Noguchi 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 336.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:50 Scrutinise 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 331.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:05 Nafaga 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 334.38
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:00 Limerick |Lake George 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 337.38
Single 16th 15:40 Ripon  |Tadgeeq 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 340.38
Single 16th 14:50 Limerick |The Happy 2.20 3.00 Win 1 3.60 343.38
Prince
Single 15th 17:00 Cloud Creeper 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 339.78
Cheltenham
Single 15th 16:40 Peacock 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 332.28
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:30 Home Of The 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 335.28
Newmarket Brave
Single 15th 14:20 Gifted Master 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 317.28
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:05 Might Bite 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 302.28
Cheltenham
Single 14th 17:30 Shirls Son Sam 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 298.53
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:10 Exeter |Kitegen 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 301.53
Single 14th 15:55 Recently 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 304.53
Southwell Acquired




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:20 Spitfire 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 294.54
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:20 Saved My 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 287.04
Southwell Bacon
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:00 Kelso Jewellery 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 290.04
Single 13th 16:45 Tramore |Poker Gold 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 295.04
Single 13th 15:20 Redcar |Brotherly 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 298.04
Company
Single 13th 14:50 Redcar |Bedloe's Island 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 294.29
Single 12th 17:00 Market |Auldthunder 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 297.29
Rasen
Single 12th 16:25 Market |Master Of The 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 302.29
Rasen Hall
Single 12th 14:45 Market |Hassle 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 307.29
Rasen
Single 11th 15:45 Sin Bin 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 312.29
Chepstow
Single 11th 15:40 Lingfield |Spanish 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 315.29
(A.W) Squeeze
Single 11th 14:05 Aintree |Sizing Granite 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 320.29
Single 11th 13:50 Lingfield |Light Rose 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 295.29
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:20 Arzal 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 280.29
Chepstow
Single 10th 16:50 Fontwell |Town Mouse 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 276.99
Single 10th 15:40 Fontwell |Venetian Lad 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 226.99
Single 10th 15:15 Leicester|Gurkha Friend 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 231.99
Single 10th 14:30 Fontwell |My Silver 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 171.99
Cloud
Single 10th 13:55 Fontwell |Puisque Tu 2.10 5.00 Fell - -5.00 156.99
Pars
Single 9th 20:40 \Varsovian 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 161.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:50 Taunton |Pure Style 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 155.09
Single 9th 16:25 Siren's Cove 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 160.09
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:50 Brassbound 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 165.09
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:25 Aintree  |Volnay De 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.59
Thaix
Single 9th 14:50 Aintree |Ballynagour 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 157.59
Single 9th 14:40 Sculptured 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 162.59
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:40 Aintree |Val De Law 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.59
Single 8th 20:45 Kempton |Shaunas Spirit 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 117.59
(A.W)
Single 8th 20:15 Kempton [Vive Ma Fille 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 120.59
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:30 Lingfield |Yorkindred 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 123.59
(A.W) Spirit
Single 8th 16:00 Lingfield |Grand Spirit 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 128.59
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:40 Cinnilla 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 131.59
Nottingham
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Living Leader 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 134.59
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:10 Megaleka 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 89.59
Nottingham
Single 8th 14:40 Casterbridge 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 94.59
Nottingham
Single 7th 17:55 Drawn N Drank 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 99.59

Fairyhouse




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 16:50 Subtle Knife 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 57.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:20 Clumber Street 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:55 Twinlight 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 65.59
Fairyhouse

Single 7th 15:10 Lingfield |Lingfield Lass 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.59
(A.W)

Single 7th 14:50 Gung Ho Jack 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 14:10 Lingfield |Konnos Bay 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 66.59
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:35 Au Quart De 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.59
Fairyhouse Tour

Single 6th 17:15 Cork Noble Prince 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 76.59

Single 6th 16:45 Macklin 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 71.59
Fakenham

Single 6th 16:05 Murtys Delight 6.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 76.59
Huntingdon

Single 6th 15:30 Sea The 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 79.59
Huntingdon Springs

Single 6th 15:30 Cork Aetna 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 82.59

Single 6th 14:50 Howlongisafoot 2.28 3.00 Win 1 3.84 87.59
Plumpton

Single 6th 14:25 Qasser 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 83.75
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 13:30 Capilla 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 65.75
Chepstow

Single 6th 13:20 Red Stripes 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 68.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 12:40 Redcar |Fredricka 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 71.75

Single 5th 16:50 Dancing Dik 9.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 53.75
Plumpton

Single 5th 16:35 Cork On His Own 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 56.75

Single 5th 15:50 Prince Of 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 53.75
Fairyhouse Scars

Single 5th 15:35 Be My Present 12.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 56.75
Sedgefield

Single 5th 14:45 Star Presenter 2.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 59.75
Plumpton

Single 4th 16:00 Kempton |Very Special 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 62.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:30 Carlisle |No Deal 2.38 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 59.75

Single 4th 13:50 Newton |Chasers 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 62.75
Abbot Chance

Single 4th 13:40 Kempton |Rosealee 21.00 3.00 Win 1 60.00 65.75
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:00 Star For Life 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 5.75
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 14:40 Lingfield |La Dorotea 81.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.75
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:30 Ludlow |Keshi Pearl 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.75

Single 2nd 16:30 Ludlow |Bombadero 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 16.75

Single 2nd 16:20 Taunton |Milly Malone 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 10.75

Single 2nd 16:10 Silverware 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -4.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:40 Tizlove 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -1.25
Wolverhampto [Regardless
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:10 Stoneham 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:10 Leoncavallo 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -10.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:00 Clampdown 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:50 Days Ahead 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14
Wincanton

Single 1st 15:40 Alder Mairi 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11
Towcester

Single 1st 15:30 Extrasolar 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:00 \Vejovis 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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